
06/08/2023

Provisional Results - Lap Data

ACU Permit: 

06-08-2023 Abbotsley

  1

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:14:55

10:30:04

10:46:33 00:16:29

11:02:31 00:15:58

11:18:32 00:16:01

11:34:06 00:15:34

11:49:22 00:15:16

12:04:29 00:15:07

12:19:26 00:14:57

12:36:02 00:16:36

13:30:03 00:54:01

13:45:13 00:15:10

14:00:25 00:15:12

14:15:35 00:15:10

14:30:45 00:15:10

14:45:40 00:14:55

15:04:38 00:18:58

15:22:04 00:17:26

  6

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:15:48

11:42:43

11:59:40 00:16:57

12:18:08 00:18:28

12:34:35 00:16:27

13:59:59 01:25:24

14:16:38 00:16:39

14:32:28 00:15:50

14:48:16 00:15:48

15:04:14 00:15:58

15:20:05 00:15:51

15:35:58 00:15:53

  8

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:15:17

10:30:04

10:46:49 00:16:45

11:03:02 00:16:13

11:19:00 00:15:58

11:34:55 00:15:55

11:50:29 00:15:34

12:06:12 00:15:43

12:22:07 00:15:55

13:30:06 01:07:59

13:45:53 00:15:47

14:01:25 00:15:32

14:17:06 00:15:41

14:32:30 00:15:24

14:47:55 00:15:25

15:03:14 00:15:19

15:18:34 00:15:20

15:33:51 00:15:17

 10

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:25

10:32:12

10:52:19 00:20:07

11:11:42 00:19:23

11:30:37 00:18:55

11:49:03 00:18:26

12:07:28 00:18:25

12:25:53 00:18:25

13:32:24 01:06:31

13:50:58 00:18:34

14:09:31 00:18:33

14:28:00 00:18:29

14:46:32 00:18:32

15:05:02 00:18:30

15:23:45 00:18:43

 12

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:17:53

10:35:08

10:55:30 00:20:22

11:14:59 00:19:29

11:34:08 00:19:09

11:52:47 00:18:39

12:11:15 00:18:28

12:29:39 00:18:24

13:34:16 01:04:37

13:53:03 00:18:47

14:11:26 00:18:23

14:29:46 00:18:20

14:47:39 00:17:53

15:05:44 00:18:05

15:24:12 00:18:28

 15

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:17:19

10:40:47

10:59:35 00:18:48

11:18:09 00:18:34

11:36:09 00:18:00

11:53:28 00:17:19

12:12:42 00:19:14

12:31:58 00:19:16

 19

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:15:57

10:30:08

10:47:21 00:17:13

11:04:33 00:17:12

11:21:42 00:17:09

11:38:26 00:16:44

11:54:50 00:16:24

12:11:23 00:16:33

12:27:52 00:16:29

13:30:08 01:02:16

13:46:05 00:15:57

14:02:05 00:16:00

14:18:29 00:16:24

14:34:50 00:16:21

14:50:55 00:16:05

15:07:15 00:16:20

15:23:46 00:16:31

 20

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:15:57

10:31:02

10:48:23 00:17:21

11:05:23 00:17:00

11:22:06 00:16:43

11:38:38 00:16:32

11:54:53 00:16:15

12:11:07 00:16:14

12:27:08 00:16:01

13:31:03 01:03:55

13:47:19 00:16:16

14:03:28 00:16:09

14:19:41 00:16:13

14:35:49 00:16:08

14:51:58 00:16:09

15:07:55 00:15:57

15:24:02 00:16:07

 22

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:17:14

10:41:10

11:00:10 00:19:00

11:17:39 00:17:29

11:35:00 00:17:21

11:52:20 00:17:20

12:09:43 00:17:23

12:27:01 00:17:18

12:44:16 00:17:15

13:40:20 00:56:04

13:57:57 00:17:37

14:15:18 00:17:21

14:32:50 00:17:32

14:50:27 00:17:37

15:08:16 00:17:49

15:25:48 00:17:32

15:43:02 00:17:14

 23

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:17:07

10:40:45

11:01:47 00:21:02

11:22:59 00:21:12

11:45:35 00:22:36

12:17:38 00:32:03

12:37:33 00:19:55

13:43:04 01:05:31

14:02:29 00:19:25

14:21:38 00:19:09

14:40:06 00:18:28

14:58:16 00:18:10

15:16:14 00:17:58

15:34:01 00:17:47

15:51:08 00:17:07
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 26

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:16:01

10:30:10

10:47:38 00:17:28

11:04:40 00:17:02

11:21:51 00:17:11

11:38:36 00:16:45

11:55:25 00:16:49

12:12:23 00:16:58

12:29:09 00:16:46

13:30:11 01:01:02

13:46:31 00:16:20

14:02:47 00:16:16

14:19:07 00:16:20

14:35:19 00:16:12

14:51:23 00:16:04

15:07:34 00:16:11

15:23:35 00:16:01

 27

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:15:17

10:31:01

10:47:50 00:16:49

11:03:39 00:15:49

11:19:12 00:15:33

11:34:44 00:15:32

12:00:05 00:25:21

13:31:02 01:30:57

13:46:39 00:15:37

14:02:16 00:15:37

14:17:41 00:15:25

14:33:02 00:15:21

14:48:30 00:15:28

15:03:47 00:15:17

15:19:28 00:15:41

 29

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:16:16

10:31:07

10:48:54 00:17:47

11:06:09 00:17:15

11:23:02 00:16:53

11:40:05 00:17:03

11:56:49 00:16:44

12:13:37 00:16:48

12:30:02 00:16:25

13:31:09 01:01:07

13:47:30 00:16:21

14:03:46 00:16:16

14:20:28 00:16:42

14:37:21 00:16:53

14:54:11 00:16:50

15:11:08 00:16:57

15:27:54 00:16:46

 31

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:09

10:33:15

10:52:54 00:19:39

11:11:55 00:19:01

11:30:19 00:18:24

11:49:07 00:18:48

12:07:46 00:18:39

12:25:59 00:18:13

13:32:04 01:06:05

13:50:21 00:18:17

14:08:41 00:18:20

14:26:50 00:18:09

14:45:04 00:18:14

 33

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:17:22

10:33:08

10:52:11 00:19:03

11:10:03 00:17:52

11:45:12 00:35:09

12:03:00 00:17:48

12:20:38 00:17:38

12:38:00 00:17:22

 36

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:52

10:40:51

11:02:23 00:21:32

11:22:22 00:19:59

11:41:56 00:19:34

12:02:07 00:20:11

12:21:43 00:19:36

12:40:35 00:18:52

13:39:30 00:58:55

13:59:12 00:19:42

14:18:13 00:19:01

14:37:14 00:19:01

14:56:28 00:19:14

15:16:51 00:20:23

15:36:18 00:19:27

 38

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:19:00

10:40:57

11:02:50 00:21:53

11:23:06 00:20:16

11:43:04 00:19:58

12:02:46 00:19:42

12:22:26 00:19:40

12:41:35 00:19:09

13:39:39 00:58:04

13:59:56 00:20:17

14:19:15 00:19:19

14:38:31 00:19:16

14:57:35 00:19:04

15:16:53 00:19:18

15:35:53 00:19:00

 43

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:19:32

10:40:53

11:07:15 00:26:22

11:34:44 00:27:29

11:57:20 00:22:36

12:18:11 00:20:51

12:38:46 00:20:35

13:39:24 01:00:38

14:00:03 00:20:39

14:19:35 00:19:32

14:39:26 00:19:51

15:00:24 00:20:58

15:20:35 00:20:11

15:40:46 00:20:11

 49

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:17:23

10:36:04

10:55:48 00:19:44

11:14:27 00:18:39

11:32:43 00:18:16

11:50:37 00:17:54

12:08:28 00:17:51

12:26:16 00:17:48

13:36:13 01:09:57

13:54:19 00:18:06

14:12:04 00:17:45

14:29:27 00:17:23

14:46:57 00:17:30

15:04:44 00:17:47

15:22:45 00:18:01

15:40:47 00:18:02

 57

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:20:35

10:39:20

11:00:52 00:21:32

11:22:53 00:22:01

11:56:23 00:33:30

12:17:30 00:21:07

12:38:11 00:20:41

13:38:36 01:00:25

13:59:11 00:20:35

14:20:41 00:21:30

 58

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:16:38

10:30:15

10:47:47 00:17:32

11:04:59 00:17:12

11:21:58 00:16:59

11:38:57 00:16:59

11:55:45 00:16:48

12:12:35 00:16:50

12:29:24 00:16:49

13:30:13 01:00:49

13:46:51 00:16:38

14:03:39 00:16:48

14:20:26 00:16:47

14:38:17 00:17:51

14:56:13 00:17:56

15:13:59 00:17:46

15:32:28 00:18:29

 64

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:17:42

10:32:18

10:52:27 00:20:09

11:11:45 00:19:18

11:30:36 00:18:51

11:49:17 00:18:41

12:08:43 00:19:26

12:26:59 00:18:16

13:32:06 01:05:07

13:50:31 00:18:25

14:08:58 00:18:27

14:26:56 00:17:58

Page 2 of 11



14:45:07 00:18:11

15:03:22 00:18:15

15:21:04 00:17:42

 65

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:20:11

10:36:11

11:00:06 00:23:55

11:21:39 00:21:33

11:43:08 00:21:29

12:04:54 00:21:46

12:25:54 00:21:00

13:36:11 01:10:17

13:56:41 00:20:30

14:16:52 00:20:11

14:38:50 00:21:58

14:59:39 00:20:49

15:19:58 00:20:19

 66

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:12

10:33:05

10:52:38 00:19:33

11:11:40 00:19:02

11:30:01 00:18:21

11:48:39 00:18:38

12:13:11 00:24:32

13:33:10 01:19:59

13:51:54 00:18:44

14:10:06 00:18:12

14:28:48 00:18:42

14:55:45 00:26:57

 67

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:17

10:36:16

10:55:50 00:19:34

11:14:56 00:19:06

11:34:14 00:19:18

11:53:48 00:19:34

12:16:42 00:22:54

12:35:28 00:18:46

13:36:08 01:00:40

13:54:48 00:18:40

14:13:22 00:18:34

14:32:02 00:18:40

14:50:43 00:18:41

15:09:19 00:18:36

15:27:36 00:18:17

 74

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:53

10:38:03

10:58:35 00:20:32

11:17:47 00:19:12

11:37:53 00:20:06

11:57:23 00:19:30

12:16:25 00:19:02

13:38:00 01:21:35

13:57:47 00:19:47

14:17:01 00:19:14

14:37:19 00:20:18

14:56:32 00:19:13

15:15:25 00:18:53

 87

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:01

10:37:06

10:57:08 00:20:02

11:16:21 00:19:13

11:35:16 00:18:55

11:54:00 00:18:44

12:12:25 00:18:25

12:30:53 00:18:28

13:37:03 01:06:10

13:55:57 00:18:54

14:14:17 00:18:20

14:32:18 00:18:01

14:50:37 00:18:19

15:08:41 00:18:04

15:26:44 00:18:03

 94

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:16:20

10:31:18

10:49:48 00:18:30

11:07:26 00:17:38

11:24:39 00:17:13

11:41:48 00:17:09

11:58:50 00:17:02

12:15:34 00:16:44

12:32:15 00:16:41

13:31:12 00:58:57

13:47:50 00:16:38

14:04:22 00:16:32

14:20:58 00:16:36

14:37:29 00:16:31

14:54:12 00:16:43

15:10:58 00:16:46

15:27:18 00:16:20

 95

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:19:25

10:40:25

11:03:01 00:22:36

11:25:05 00:22:04

11:46:59 00:21:54

12:08:27 00:21:28

12:29:46 00:21:19

13:39:52 01:10:06

14:00:53 00:21:01

14:22:03 00:21:10

14:43:06 00:21:03

15:03:37 00:20:31

15:24:08 00:20:31

15:43:33 00:19:25

 99

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:48

10:36:32

10:57:11 00:20:39

11:17:12 00:20:01

11:37:08 00:19:56

11:57:35 00:20:27

12:17:24 00:19:49

12:36:57 00:19:33

13:36:39 00:59:42

13:56:04 00:19:25

14:14:52 00:18:48

14:33:55 00:19:03

14:53:13 00:19:18

15:12:21 00:19:08

15:31:30 00:19:09

101

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:22:15

10:38:10

11:03:43 00:25:33

11:38:51 00:35:08

12:03:27 00:24:36

12:27:21 00:23:54

13:38:09 01:10:48

14:01:47 00:23:38

14:25:52 00:24:05

15:04:54 00:39:02

15:27:09 00:22:15

105

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:30

10:38:13

11:01:08 00:22:55

11:21:48 00:20:40

11:41:08 00:19:20

12:00:17 00:19:09

12:19:24 00:19:07

13:38:06 01:18:42

13:57:44 00:19:38

14:16:49 00:19:05

14:35:36 00:18:47

14:54:32 00:18:56

15:13:03 00:18:31

15:31:33 00:18:30

111

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:10

10:39:04

10:59:17 00:20:13

11:18:44 00:19:27

11:38:14 00:19:30

11:56:54 00:18:40

12:15:37 00:18:43

12:34:26 00:18:49

13:38:18 01:03:52

13:57:51 00:19:33

14:16:35 00:18:44

14:35:03 00:18:28

14:53:22 00:18:19

15:11:32 00:18:10

15:29:48 00:18:16

114

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:17:32

10:32:10

10:51:29 00:19:19

11:10:01 00:18:32

11:28:25 00:18:24

11:46:35 00:18:10

12:04:23 00:17:48

12:22:02 00:17:39

13:31:14 01:09:12

13:48:57 00:17:43

14:06:29 00:17:32

14:24:48 00:18:19
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14:42:57 00:18:09

15:01:14 00:18:17

15:20:00 00:18:46

115

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:16:38

10:33:02

10:51:15 00:18:13

11:09:04 00:17:49

11:26:32 00:17:28

11:43:37 00:17:05

12:00:41 00:17:04

12:18:50 00:18:09

12:35:37 00:16:47

13:33:01 00:57:24

13:50:25 00:17:24

14:07:58 00:17:33

14:25:27 00:17:29

14:42:53 00:17:26

15:00:05 00:17:12

15:17:29 00:17:24

15:34:07 00:16:38

118

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:21

10:33:05

10:52:51 00:19:46

11:12:06 00:19:15

11:30:51 00:18:45

11:49:12 00:18:21

12:07:43 00:18:31

12:26:34 00:18:51

120

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:20:20

10:36:22

10:57:13 00:20:51

11:17:33 00:20:20

122

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:23:24

10:40:38

11:05:44 00:25:06

11:30:24 00:24:40

13:39:16 02:08:52

14:02:40 00:23:24

14:27:32 00:24:52

14:52:04 00:24:32

124

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:20:28

10:37:17

11:00:46 00:23:29

11:23:19 00:22:33

11:45:04 00:21:45

12:06:38 00:21:34

12:27:30 00:20:52

13:37:10 01:09:40

13:58:29 00:21:19

14:19:25 00:20:56

14:40:22 00:20:57

15:01:12 00:20:50

15:21:40 00:20:28

15:42:11 00:20:31

126

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:15:58

10:30:13

10:47:40 00:17:27

11:04:43 00:17:03

11:21:55 00:17:12

11:39:09 00:17:14

11:56:35 00:17:26

12:13:14 00:16:39

12:29:55 00:16:41

13:30:08 01:00:13

13:46:10 00:16:02

14:02:08 00:15:58

14:18:30 00:16:22

14:34:51 00:16:21

14:50:58 00:16:07

15:07:05 00:16:07

15:23:03 00:15:58

129

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:19:50

10:35:04

10:57:00 00:21:56

11:18:39 00:21:39

11:40:16 00:21:37

12:01:38 00:21:22

12:22:33 00:20:55

12:42:53 00:20:20

13:36:21 00:53:28

13:56:46 00:20:25

14:17:09 00:20:23

14:37:33 00:20:24

14:57:55 00:20:22

15:17:49 00:19:54

15:37:39 00:19:50

131

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:17:18

10:35:10

10:55:08 00:19:58

11:14:40 00:19:32

11:34:03 00:19:23

11:54:11 00:20:08

12:12:46 00:18:35

12:31:01 00:18:15

13:35:06 01:04:05

13:53:06 00:18:00

14:10:59 00:17:53

14:29:08 00:18:09

14:47:08 00:18:00

15:04:55 00:17:47

15:22:13 00:17:18

15:40:34 00:18:21

132

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:32:00

10:40:20

11:20:07 00:39:47

11:52:07 00:32:00

137

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:21:03

10:37:10

11:00:50 00:23:40

11:22:40 00:21:50

11:43:43 00:21:03

12:04:48 00:21:05

12:37:07 00:32:19

138

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:16:05

10:31:11

10:48:18 00:17:07

11:04:23 00:16:05

11:21:17 00:16:54

11:38:11 00:16:54

11:55:05 00:16:54

12:11:57 00:16:52

12:28:43 00:16:46

143

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:20:02

10:36:23

10:57:41 00:21:18

11:18:59 00:21:18

11:39:58 00:20:59

12:00:00 00:20:02

146

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:19:56

10:40:28

11:02:14 00:21:46

11:22:20 00:20:06

11:42:43 00:20:23

12:03:03 00:20:20

12:23:17 00:20:14

12:43:53 00:20:36

13:39:20 00:55:27

14:00:56 00:21:36

14:21:19 00:20:23

14:44:18 00:22:59

15:07:19 00:23:01

15:27:15 00:19:56

150

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:19:20

10:35:20

10:55:58 00:20:38

11:15:52 00:19:54

11:36:16 00:20:24

11:56:28 00:20:12

12:16:30 00:20:02

12:35:55 00:19:25

13:35:09 00:59:14

13:54:51 00:19:42

14:17:20 00:22:29

14:38:57 00:21:37

14:59:48 00:20:51

15:20:05 00:20:17

15:39:25 00:19:20

152

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:42

10:35:11

10:55:56 00:20:45

11:15:43 00:19:47

11:35:54 00:20:11
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11:55:36 00:19:42

12:14:48 00:19:12

12:33:30 00:18:42

13:35:05 01:01:35

13:54:35 00:19:30

14:13:43 00:19:08

14:32:47 00:19:04

14:52:19 00:19:32

15:11:19 00:19:00

15:30:26 00:19:07

158

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:17:46

10:36:31

10:57:18 00:20:47

11:17:06 00:19:48

11:36:04 00:18:58

11:54:54 00:18:50

12:13:36 00:18:42

12:31:52 00:18:16

13:36:15 01:04:23

13:54:44 00:18:29

14:12:53 00:18:09

14:30:39 00:17:46

14:48:34 00:17:55

15:06:27 00:17:53

15:24:42 00:18:15

159

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:16:00

10:31:04

10:48:36 00:17:32

11:05:26 00:16:50

11:22:08 00:16:42

11:38:41 00:16:33

11:54:48 00:16:07

12:10:58 00:16:10

12:27:09 00:16:11

13:31:01 01:03:52

13:47:26 00:16:25

14:03:33 00:16:07

14:19:47 00:16:14

14:36:11 00:16:24

14:52:33 00:16:22

15:08:33 00:16:00

15:24:47 00:16:14

160

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:44

10:34:12

10:56:34 00:22:22

11:17:26 00:20:52

11:37:41 00:20:15

11:58:06 00:20:25

12:18:18 00:20:12

13:34:05 01:15:47

13:53:51 00:19:46

14:14:07 00:20:16

14:34:01 00:19:54

14:53:44 00:19:43

15:13:14 00:19:30

15:31:58 00:18:44

161

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:50

10:34:13

10:56:28 00:22:15

11:17:20 00:20:52

11:37:27 00:20:07

11:57:24 00:19:57

12:17:01 00:19:37

12:37:42 00:20:41

13:34:06 00:56:24

13:53:51 00:19:45

14:13:13 00:19:22

14:32:34 00:19:21

14:51:24 00:18:50

15:11:04 00:19:40

15:31:57 00:20:53

164

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:29

10:38:07

10:59:47 00:21:40

11:20:45 00:20:58

11:41:20 00:20:35

12:01:48 00:20:28

12:21:59 00:20:11

12:41:33 00:19:34

13:38:04 00:56:31

13:57:52 00:19:48

14:16:48 00:18:56

14:35:35 00:18:47

14:54:32 00:18:57

15:13:01 00:18:29

15:31:31 00:18:30

167

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:20:40

10:40:09

11:02:18 00:22:09

11:23:23 00:21:05

11:44:30 00:21:07

12:05:39 00:21:09

12:26:42 00:21:03

13:39:35 01:12:53

14:00:20 00:20:45

14:21:34 00:21:14

14:42:37 00:21:03

15:03:17 00:20:40

15:24:46 00:21:29

168

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:19

10:36:27

10:58:10 00:21:43

11:18:29 00:20:19

11:39:58 00:21:29

11:59:47 00:19:49

12:19:20 00:19:33

12:38:37 00:19:17

13:36:07 00:57:30

13:54:26 00:18:19

14:12:51 00:18:25

14:32:30 00:19:39

169

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:07

10:36:36

10:57:14 00:20:38

11:16:43 00:19:29

11:35:40 00:18:57

11:54:26 00:18:46

12:13:31 00:19:05

12:32:20 00:18:49

13:36:19 01:03:59

13:55:58 00:19:39

14:14:19 00:18:21

14:32:26 00:18:07

14:51:38 00:19:12

15:14:51 00:23:13

15:36:39 00:21:48

170

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:15:33

10:30:17

10:48:22 00:18:05

11:05:28 00:17:06

11:22:02 00:16:34

11:38:28 00:16:26

11:54:40 00:16:12

12:11:20 00:16:40

12:27:05 00:15:45

13:30:06 01:03:01

13:46:00 00:15:54

14:01:33 00:15:33

14:17:11 00:15:38

14:32:47 00:15:36

14:49:01 00:16:14

15:04:58 00:15:57

15:20:36 00:15:38

180

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:16:58

10:36:15

10:56:37 00:20:22

11:15:15 00:18:38

11:33:54 00:18:39

11:52:13 00:18:19

12:10:08 00:17:55

12:27:50 00:17:42

13:36:03 01:08:13

13:54:13 00:18:10

14:12:04 00:17:51

14:29:57 00:17:53

14:47:47 00:17:50

15:05:02 00:17:15

15:22:36 00:17:34

15:39:34 00:16:58

181

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:19:23

10:35:17

10:56:30 00:21:13

11:16:15 00:19:45

11:36:31 00:20:16

11:56:25 00:19:54

12:15:48 00:19:23

12:35:27 00:19:39

13:35:12 00:59:45
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182

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:22:27

10:39:17

11:02:53 00:23:36

11:27:09 00:24:16

11:50:53 00:23:44

12:13:49 00:22:56

12:36:16 00:22:27

13:38:27 01:02:11

14:01:30 00:23:03

14:24:24 00:22:54

14:47:03 00:22:39

15:09:51 00:22:48

15:32:24 00:22:33

194

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:28

10:35:19

10:55:46 00:20:27

11:15:21 00:19:35

11:35:21 00:20:00

11:54:36 00:19:15

12:14:16 00:19:40

12:34:15 00:19:59

13:35:03 01:00:48

13:53:31 00:18:28

14:12:11 00:18:40

14:30:52 00:18:41

14:51:08 00:20:16

15:10:15 00:19:07

15:30:36 00:20:21

195

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:19:34

10:37:22

10:58:21 00:20:59

11:19:08 00:20:47

11:41:24 00:22:16

12:00:58 00:19:34

196

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:06

10:39:14

11:00:56 00:21:42

11:21:47 00:20:51

11:41:02 00:19:15

11:59:54 00:18:52

12:20:15 00:20:21

12:38:49 00:18:34

13:39:06 01:00:17

13:59:08 00:20:02

14:18:18 00:19:10

14:37:16 00:18:58

14:56:30 00:19:14

15:14:46 00:18:16

15:32:52 00:18:06

198

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:20:02

10:37:14

11:00:30 00:23:16

11:21:43 00:21:13

11:42:59 00:21:16

12:04:03 00:21:04

12:24:42 00:20:39

12:44:44 00:20:02

13:37:13 00:52:29

13:59:07 00:21:54

14:20:26 00:21:19

14:41:18 00:20:52

15:01:52 00:20:34

15:22:32 00:20:40

199

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:15:12

10:31:10

10:48:18 00:17:08

11:04:48 00:16:30

11:21:56 00:17:08

11:38:23 00:16:27

11:54:29 00:16:06

12:10:36 00:16:07

12:26:44 00:16:08

13:31:06 01:04:22

13:47:15 00:16:09

14:02:45 00:15:30

14:18:35 00:15:50

14:34:19 00:15:44

14:49:55 00:15:36

15:05:23 00:15:28

15:20:52 00:15:29

15:36:04 00:15:12

201

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:20

10:41:00

11:01:12 00:20:12

11:22:01 00:20:49

11:41:40 00:19:39

12:01:06 00:19:26

12:19:43 00:18:37

12:38:51 00:19:08

13:35:16 00:56:25

13:53:43 00:18:27

14:12:14 00:18:31

14:30:34 00:18:20

14:49:13 00:18:39

15:08:08 00:18:55

15:27:23 00:19:15

206

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:17

10:40:12

11:00:55 00:20:43

11:20:54 00:19:59

11:40:49 00:19:55

12:00:23 00:19:34

12:19:53 00:19:30

12:38:55 00:19:02

13:38:22 00:59:27

13:58:33 00:20:11

14:17:43 00:19:10

14:36:30 00:18:47

14:55:41 00:19:11

15:14:09 00:18:28

15:32:26 00:18:17

214

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:17:57

10:40:43

11:00:01 00:19:18

11:18:30 00:18:29

11:38:06 00:19:36

11:56:47 00:18:41

12:14:44 00:17:57

12:33:14 00:18:30

13:39:08 01:05:54

13:57:59 00:18:51

14:16:36 00:18:37

14:35:04 00:18:28

14:53:23 00:18:19

15:11:33 00:18:10

15:29:50 00:18:17

224

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:06

10:34:17

10:54:09 00:19:52

11:13:13 00:19:04

11:31:53 00:18:40

11:51:03 00:19:10

12:10:16 00:19:13

12:29:08 00:18:52

13:34:12 01:05:04

13:53:26 00:19:14

14:11:42 00:18:16

14:29:59 00:18:17

14:48:05 00:18:06

15:06:11 00:18:06

15:24:20 00:18:09

226

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:19:07

10:39:25

11:01:27 00:22:02

11:21:52 00:20:25

11:41:39 00:19:47

12:01:04 00:19:25

12:20:29 00:19:25

12:40:09 00:19:40

13:38:30 00:58:21

13:58:32 00:20:02

14:17:39 00:19:07

14:37:11 00:19:32

14:56:56 00:19:45

15:17:00 00:20:04

15:36:59 00:19:59

227

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:19:52

10:37:10

10:58:17 00:21:07

11:19:17 00:21:00

11:40:17 00:21:00

12:00:55 00:20:38

12:20:55 00:20:00

12:40:47 00:19:52

13:37:08 00:56:21

13:57:44 00:20:36

14:18:56 00:21:12

14:40:31 00:21:35

15:02:31 00:22:00

15:24:02 00:21:31
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228

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:19:08

10:36:05

10:57:06 00:21:01

11:17:04 00:19:58

11:36:54 00:19:50

11:56:32 00:19:38

12:16:18 00:19:46

13:36:16 01:19:58

13:55:54 00:19:38

14:15:02 00:19:08

229

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:46

10:33:15

10:53:46 00:20:31

11:13:19 00:19:33

11:33:37 00:20:18

11:53:59 00:20:22

12:13:19 00:19:20

12:33:12 00:19:53

13:33:07 00:59:55

13:52:14 00:19:07

14:11:12 00:18:58

14:30:39 00:19:27

14:50:04 00:19:25

15:09:13 00:19:09

15:27:59 00:18:46

231

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:20:40

10:40:16

11:03:05 00:22:49

11:24:16 00:21:11

11:45:21 00:21:05

12:06:01 00:20:40

12:26:56 00:20:55

232

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:19:47

10:38:06

10:59:05 00:20:59

11:19:34 00:20:29

11:40:04 00:20:30

12:00:13 00:20:09

12:20:21 00:20:08

12:40:08 00:19:47

233

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:16:33

10:32:03

10:50:34 00:18:31

11:08:22 00:17:48

11:25:55 00:17:33

11:43:12 00:17:17

12:00:06 00:16:54

12:16:50 00:16:44

12:33:24 00:16:34

13:32:06 00:58:42

13:49:07 00:17:01

14:05:53 00:16:46

14:22:36 00:16:43

14:39:34 00:16:58

14:56:14 00:16:40

15:12:47 00:16:33

15:29:25 00:16:38

235

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:19:37

10:37:25

10:58:41 00:21:16

11:19:25 00:20:44

11:39:21 00:19:56

11:58:58 00:19:37

12:18:58 00:20:00

12:41:29 00:22:31

13:41:12 00:59:43

14:01:08 00:19:56

14:22:27 00:21:19

14:47:07 00:24:40

245

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:16:17

10:33:11

10:51:25 00:18:14

11:08:52 00:17:27

11:25:54 00:17:02

11:43:02 00:17:08

12:00:09 00:17:07

12:16:48 00:16:39

12:33:29 00:16:41

13:33:12 00:59:43

13:50:23 00:17:11

14:07:14 00:16:51

14:23:56 00:16:42

14:40:40 00:16:44

14:57:14 00:16:34

15:13:46 00:16:32

15:30:03 00:16:17

246

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:02

10:33:19

10:53:16 00:19:57

11:12:23 00:19:07

11:31:04 00:18:41

11:49:44 00:18:40

12:08:18 00:18:34

12:26:51 00:18:33

13:33:05 01:06:14

13:51:25 00:18:20

14:09:49 00:18:24

14:40:53 00:31:04

14:58:59 00:18:06

15:17:12 00:18:13

15:35:14 00:18:02

247

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:16:50

10:31:05

10:48:46 00:17:41

11:06:01 00:17:15

11:23:00 00:16:59

11:40:19 00:17:19

11:57:35 00:17:16

12:14:54 00:17:19

12:32:09 00:17:15

13:31:05 00:58:56

13:48:15 00:17:10

14:05:39 00:17:24

14:23:08 00:17:29

14:40:37 00:17:29

14:58:18 00:17:41

15:15:47 00:17:29

15:32:37 00:16:50

248

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:16:45

10:32:06

10:50:30 00:18:24

11:08:25 00:17:55

11:26:45 00:18:20

11:44:39 00:17:54

12:02:19 00:17:40

12:19:57 00:17:38

13:32:13 01:12:16

13:49:47 00:17:34

14:07:04 00:17:17

14:24:29 00:17:25

14:41:46 00:17:17

14:58:56 00:17:10

15:16:02 00:17:06

15:32:47 00:16:45

253

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:20

10:37:23

10:58:24 00:21:01

11:22:46 00:24:22

12:09:36 00:46:50

12:27:56 00:18:20

257

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:17:49

10:37:19

10:56:41 00:19:22

11:15:18 00:18:37

11:33:42 00:18:24

11:51:59 00:18:17

12:10:12 00:18:13

12:28:28 00:18:16

13:37:05 01:08:37

13:55:14 00:18:09

14:13:15 00:18:01

14:31:04 00:17:49

14:49:15 00:18:11

262

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:16:29

10:31:12

10:49:13 00:18:01

11:06:39 00:17:26

11:23:44 00:17:05

11:40:36 00:16:52

11:57:26 00:16:50

12:14:04 00:16:38

12:30:40 00:16:36

13:31:10 01:00:30

13:48:00 00:16:50

14:04:35 00:16:35

14:21:13 00:16:38

14:37:52 00:16:39

14:54:35 00:16:43
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15:11:10 00:16:35

15:27:39 00:16:29

269

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:21:22

10:40:38

11:02:36 00:21:58

11:24:26 00:21:50

11:46:05 00:21:39

12:07:27 00:21:22

13:35:19 01:27:52

13:57:06 00:21:47

14:19:53 00:22:47

14:45:51 00:25:58

15:08:15 00:22:24

15:30:54 00:22:39

281

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:17:51

10:39:08

11:02:48 00:23:40

11:23:32 00:20:44

11:42:18 00:18:46

12:05:29 00:23:11

12:27:24 00:21:55

13:38:15 01:10:51

13:59:55 00:21:40

14:20:37 00:20:42

14:38:28 00:17:51

14:56:33 00:18:05

15:27:01 00:30:28

297

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:00

10:39:10

10:59:08 00:19:58

11:17:57 00:18:49

11:36:06 00:18:09

11:54:06 00:18:00

12:12:08 00:18:02

12:34:05 00:21:57

13:39:01 01:04:56

13:57:35 00:18:34

14:15:46 00:18:11

14:34:39 00:18:53

14:54:04 00:19:25

15:16:18 00:22:14

15:35:02 00:18:44

302

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:17:40

10:33:09

10:51:48 00:18:39

11:10:19 00:18:31

11:28:40 00:18:21

11:46:50 00:18:10

12:05:14 00:18:24

12:23:31 00:18:17

13:33:09 01:09:38

13:50:56 00:17:47

14:08:44 00:17:48

14:26:54 00:18:10

14:44:34 00:17:40

15:02:25 00:17:51

15:20:24 00:17:59

308

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:16:14

10:31:15

10:50:14 00:18:59

11:08:00 00:17:46

11:25:08 00:17:08

11:42:09 00:17:01

11:59:00 00:16:51

12:15:40 00:16:40

12:32:09 00:16:29

13:31:04 00:58:55

13:47:30 00:16:26

14:03:48 00:16:18

14:20:49 00:17:01

14:38:30 00:17:41

14:56:35 00:18:05

15:13:44 00:17:09

15:29:58 00:16:14

309

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:27:01

10:40:34

11:15:51 00:35:17

11:42:52 00:27:01

12:11:47 00:28:55

311

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:20:43

10:39:13

11:02:15 00:23:02

11:23:29 00:21:14

11:44:38 00:21:09

12:05:26 00:20:48

12:29:20 00:23:54

13:38:22 01:09:02

13:59:51 00:21:29

14:20:34 00:20:43

14:41:29 00:20:55

15:18:22 00:36:53

323

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:13

10:32:14

10:51:05 00:18:51

11:09:21 00:18:16

11:27:34 00:18:13

11:46:33 00:18:59

325

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:17:55

10:34:10

10:54:33 00:20:23

11:14:36 00:20:03

11:34:11 00:19:35

11:52:49 00:18:38

12:11:10 00:18:21

12:29:33 00:18:23

13:34:09 01:04:36

13:53:00 00:18:51

14:11:25 00:18:25

14:29:51 00:18:26

14:47:46 00:17:55

15:06:14 00:18:28

15:25:18 00:19:04

331

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:28

10:33:03

10:53:20 00:20:17

11:12:21 00:19:01

11:31:07 00:18:46

11:49:37 00:18:30

12:08:32 00:18:55

12:27:07 00:18:35

13:33:04 01:05:57

13:51:32 00:18:28

14:10:09 00:18:37

14:28:59 00:18:50

14:47:55 00:18:56

15:06:34 00:18:39

15:25:14 00:18:40

332

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:17:29

10:35:15

10:54:02 00:18:47

11:12:09 00:18:07

11:29:38 00:17:29

11:47:19 00:17:41

12:04:52 00:17:33

12:22:28 00:17:36

12:40:01 00:17:33

13:35:02 00:55:01

13:53:47 00:18:45

14:11:43 00:17:56

14:29:33 00:17:50

333

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:19:38

10:39:07

10:59:52 00:20:45

11:20:30 00:20:38

11:40:09 00:19:39

12:01:11 00:21:02

13:39:02 01:37:51

13:58:40 00:19:38

14:34:45 00:36:05

336

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:19:12

10:32:21

10:53:49 00:21:28

11:14:26 00:20:37

11:34:33 00:20:07

11:54:33 00:20:00

12:14:40 00:20:07

12:34:30 00:19:50

13:39:34 01:05:04

13:59:03 00:19:29

14:18:15 00:19:12

14:38:25 00:20:10

14:57:41 00:19:16

15:17:46 00:20:05

15:38:56 00:21:10
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337

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:17:06

10:32:07

10:51:09 00:19:02

11:10:10 00:19:01

11:28:36 00:18:26

11:46:25 00:17:49

12:04:26 00:18:01

12:22:06 00:17:40

13:31:18 01:09:12

13:48:58 00:17:40

14:06:04 00:17:06

14:23:22 00:17:18

14:41:12 00:17:50

14:58:45 00:17:33

15:16:05 00:17:20

15:33:32 00:17:27

355

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:15:17

10:30:07

10:46:51 00:16:44

11:03:05 00:16:14

11:19:21 00:16:16

11:35:30 00:16:09

11:51:22 00:15:52

12:07:02 00:15:40

12:22:32 00:15:30

12:38:10 00:15:38

13:30:03 00:51:53

13:45:20 00:15:17

14:00:44 00:15:24

14:16:29 00:15:45

14:32:02 00:15:33

14:47:35 00:15:33

15:02:55 00:15:20

15:18:15 00:15:20

357

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:04

10:36:07

10:55:43 00:19:36

11:14:42 00:18:59

11:33:22 00:18:40

11:51:50 00:18:28

12:10:19 00:18:29

12:28:23 00:18:04

13:36:11 01:07:48

13:54:36 00:18:25

14:12:56 00:18:20

14:31:17 00:18:21

14:49:56 00:18:39

15:08:25 00:18:29

15:26:38 00:18:13

374

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:20:49

10:39:21

11:02:20 00:22:59

11:24:11 00:21:51

11:46:20 00:22:09

12:08:00 00:21:40

12:29:07 00:21:07

13:38:14 01:09:07

13:59:49 00:21:35

14:21:13 00:21:24

14:42:02 00:20:49

15:02:56 00:20:54

15:25:08 00:22:12

375

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:19:40

10:36:27

10:57:18 00:20:51

11:17:28 00:20:10

11:37:44 00:20:16

12:03:12 00:25:28

12:22:58 00:19:46

12:42:38 00:19:40

390

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:16:47

10:30:27

10:48:31 00:18:04

11:06:00 00:17:29

11:23:23 00:17:23

11:40:26 00:17:03

11:57:13 00:16:47

12:14:07 00:16:54

391

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:16:05

10:31:03

10:48:21 00:17:18

11:05:22 00:17:01

11:22:09 00:16:47

11:38:39 00:16:30

11:54:47 00:16:08

12:10:52 00:16:05

12:27:03 00:16:11

395

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:19:33

10:36:19

10:56:53 00:20:34

11:17:17 00:20:24

11:37:20 00:20:03

11:57:03 00:19:43

12:16:36 00:19:33

396

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:19:12

10:35:14

10:57:05 00:21:51

11:17:54 00:20:49

11:38:13 00:20:19

11:58:48 00:20:35

12:19:57 00:21:09

13:36:04 01:16:07

13:56:02 00:19:58

14:15:14 00:19:12

14:34:48 00:19:34

14:57:50 00:23:02

15:17:41 00:19:51

15:37:29 00:19:48

403

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:20:42

10:38:20

11:03:20 00:25:00

11:26:15 00:22:55

11:50:56 00:24:41

12:12:43 00:21:47

13:38:02 01:25:19

13:58:50 00:20:48

14:19:32 00:20:42

14:40:14 00:20:42

15:01:19 00:21:05

15:22:13 00:20:54

414

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:15:53

10:33:47

10:52:30 00:18:43

11:09:53 00:17:23

11:27:19 00:17:26

11:44:17 00:16:58

12:01:15 00:16:58

12:17:55 00:16:40

12:34:58 00:17:03

13:37:49 01:02:51

13:55:29 00:17:40

14:12:23 00:16:54

14:28:55 00:16:32

14:45:34 00:16:39

15:01:43 00:16:09

15:18:01 00:16:18

15:33:54 00:15:53

429

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:17:13

10:34:07

10:52:56 00:18:49

11:10:58 00:18:02

11:28:19 00:17:21

11:45:49 00:17:30

12:03:20 00:17:31

12:21:04 00:17:44

13:34:03 01:12:59

13:51:37 00:17:34

14:08:58 00:17:21

14:26:11 00:17:13

14:44:05 00:17:54

15:03:10 00:19:05

15:22:56 00:19:46

434

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:17:42

10:34:04

10:52:44 00:18:40

11:10:35 00:17:51

11:28:17 00:17:42

455

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:23

10:34:16

10:56:39 00:22:23

11:17:36 00:20:57

12:06:43 00:49:07

13:34:10 01:27:27

13:53:29 00:19:19

14:11:52 00:18:23
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15:01:54 00:50:02

15:20:31 00:18:37

456

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:16:10

10:31:07

10:48:38 00:17:31

11:05:53 00:17:15

11:22:51 00:16:58

11:39:54 00:17:03

11:56:37 00:16:43

12:13:02 00:16:25

12:29:13 00:16:11

13:31:06 01:01:53

13:47:21 00:16:15

14:03:35 00:16:14

14:19:56 00:16:21

14:36:22 00:16:26

14:52:32 00:16:10

15:08:51 00:16:19

15:25:01 00:16:10

463

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:16:59

10:33:12

10:52:22 00:19:10

11:10:42 00:18:20

11:28:31 00:17:49

11:46:08 00:17:37

12:03:49 00:17:41

12:21:37 00:17:48

12:38:52 00:17:15

13:32:09 00:53:17

13:49:21 00:17:12

14:06:38 00:17:17

14:23:45 00:17:07

14:40:44 00:16:59

14:58:00 00:17:16

15:15:34 00:17:34

15:33:07 00:17:33

474

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:17:10

10:30:18

10:48:08 00:17:50

11:05:18 00:17:10

500

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:30

10:37:06

10:58:13 00:21:07

11:18:24 00:20:11

11:38:53 00:20:29

11:58:57 00:20:04

12:18:13 00:19:16

13:37:06 01:18:53

13:55:37 00:18:31

14:14:07 00:18:30

14:33:08 00:19:01

501

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:16:05

10:30:11

10:48:15 00:18:04

11:05:02 00:16:47

11:21:37 00:16:35

11:38:14 00:16:37

11:54:45 00:16:31

12:11:40 00:16:55

12:28:17 00:16:37

13:30:12 01:01:55

13:46:29 00:16:17

14:02:41 00:16:12

14:19:05 00:16:24

14:35:22 00:16:17

14:51:27 00:16:05

15:07:37 00:16:10

15:23:58 00:16:21

517

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:17:13

10:33:19

10:52:25 00:19:06

11:10:57 00:18:32

11:29:08 00:18:11

11:47:26 00:18:18

12:05:33 00:18:07

12:23:36 00:18:03

12:40:49 00:17:13

555

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:16:42

10:33:02

10:51:11 00:18:09

11:08:53 00:17:42

11:26:18 00:17:25

11:43:33 00:17:15

12:00:27 00:16:54

12:17:24 00:16:57

12:34:06 00:16:42

13:33:02 00:58:56

13:50:01 00:16:59

14:06:54 00:16:53

14:23:39 00:16:45

14:40:27 00:16:48

14:57:15 00:16:48

15:13:57 00:16:42

15:31:03 00:17:06

557

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:38

10:34:06

10:55:11 00:21:05

11:14:29 00:19:18

11:33:41 00:19:12

11:52:39 00:18:58

12:11:51 00:19:12

12:30:57 00:19:06

13:34:04 01:03:07

13:53:41 00:19:37

14:13:12 00:19:31

14:31:52 00:18:40

14:51:20 00:19:28

15:10:39 00:19:19

15:29:17 00:18:38

661

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:17:20

10:32:04

10:51:03 00:18:59

11:09:10 00:18:07

11:27:13 00:18:03

11:45:09 00:17:56

12:02:58 00:17:49

12:20:35 00:17:37

12:37:55 00:17:20

13:32:12 00:54:17

13:50:08 00:17:56

14:08:00 00:17:52

14:25:39 00:17:39

14:43:25 00:17:46

15:01:03 00:17:38

15:18:41 00:17:38

15:36:30 00:17:49

719

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:17:16

10:31:14

10:48:55 00:17:41

11:06:17 00:17:22

11:23:37 00:17:20

11:40:53 00:17:16

730

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:16:04

10:32:17

10:50:35 00:18:18

11:08:05 00:17:30

11:25:09 00:17:04

11:42:12 00:17:03

11:59:02 00:16:50

12:15:31 00:16:29

12:32:07 00:16:36

13:32:10 01:00:03

13:49:10 00:17:00

14:05:43 00:16:33

14:22:10 00:16:27

14:38:41 00:16:31

14:54:58 00:16:17

15:11:07 00:16:09

15:27:11 00:16:04

755

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:17:34

10:41:13

11:00:07 00:18:54

11:17:41 00:17:34

11:36:01 00:18:20

11:54:38 00:18:37

12:13:30 00:18:52

13:41:05 01:27:35

14:00:14 00:19:09

14:19:12 00:18:58

14:38:22 00:19:10

14:57:45 00:19:23

15:17:08 00:19:23

761

LaptimeTime

Fastest Lap 00:18:04

10:35:05

10:54:01 00:18:56

11:12:09 00:18:08
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11:30:16 00:18:07

11:48:29 00:18:13

12:06:43 00:18:14

12:24:47 00:18:04
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